2025年老河口市“优师返乡”计划岗位表
	编号
	学段
	岗位总数
	语文
	数学
	物理
	化学
	历史
	英语

	总计
	15
	2
	7
	1
	1
	1
	3

	1
	高中学段（合计）
	5
	
	2
	1
	1
	1
	

	
	第一中学
	2
	
	1
	1
	
	
	

	
	高级中学
	3
	
	1
	
	1
	1
	

	2
	初中学段（合计）
	7
	1
	4
	
	
	
	2

	
	贾湖中学
	2
	
	1
	
	
	
	1

	
	薛集中学
	2
	1
	1
	
	
	
	

	
	孟楼中学
	2
	
	1
	
	
	
	1

	
	袁书堂中学
	1
	
	1
	
	
	
	

	3
	小学学段（合计）
	3
	1
	1
	
	
	
	1

	
	李楼小学
	2
	1
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	仙人渡小学
	1
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